Poles
Cylindrical, tapered galvanised steel lighting poles
We reserve the right to make technical and design changes.
01:15, 12-03-2024
hting-poles-poles-ctg-p2/
 THAILAND
LIGMAN Lighting Co.,Ltd.

Luminaire
weight
(max - kg)
Luminaire
wind
catching
area (max -
m2)
Root
mount kit
Circuit
breaker
box IP44
Technical
Drawing
SPT140118 4000 Ø118 60 0 43.3 32 50 0.25 A20491 A21291
SPT150132 5000 Ø132 60 0 54.9 32 50 0.25 A20491 A21291
SPT160147 6000 Ø147 60 0 67.8 32 50 0.25 A20491 A21291
SPT170161 7000 Ø161 60 0 99.4 32 50 0.25 A21191 A21291
SPT180176 8000 Ø176 60 0 116.3 32 50 0.25 A21191 A21291